Site: LHS
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00
6:00

Site: LHS
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

LHS
CPHS
RHS
GHS

Team 1 Team 2
Leander Belton
Steele Belton
Leander Steele
Leander LASA
Lake Belton Steele
Team 1 Team 2
Leander Vista Ridge
Lake Travis Vista Ridge
Leander Lake Travis
Sites

Leander High School
Cedar Park High School
Rouse High School
Glenn High School

Site: CPHS
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

4:00
6:00

Site: CPHS
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

2021

Leander Cedar Park (LCP) Varsity Softball Tournament

Thursday Schedule
Team 1

Team 2 Site: RHS
Cedar Park Vista Ridge 9:00 AM
McArthur Vista Ridge 11:00 AM
Cedar Park McArthur 1:00 PM
Cedar Park Belton 4:00
none 6:00
Saturday Schedule
Team 1 Team 2 Site: RHS
Cedar Park Steele 9:00 AM
Dripping Springs Steele 11:00 AM
Cedar Park Dripping Springs 1:00 PM

Team 1 Team 2
Rouse Lake Travis
LASA Lake Travis
Rouse LASA
Rouse Dripping Springs

Lake Travis McArthur
Team 1 Team 2
Rouse Lake Belton

Lake Belton McArthur
Rouse McArthur

Site: GHS
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00
6:00

Site: GHS
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Team 1
Glenn
Lake Belton
Glenn
Glenn
none

Team 1
Glenn
LASA
Glenn

Team 2
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs

Lake Belton
Vista Ridge

Team 2
Belton
Belton
LASA



